L0500001121

(Requestor's Nam	ne)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Ph	one #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity i	Vamel
(Eddinoso Entity i	Turno,
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certification	ates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	}

Office Use Only



000051067030

04/20/05--01018--001 **25.00

WLOUZE OF

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

ANALYSEE FINES

3/

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

SUBJECT: EURO Chic LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
DALILA SZOSTAK		
(Name of Person)		
EUROCHIC LLC = 30 3		
(Firm/Company)		
	超光	
1108 Apt C South Ampton dr. 82 3 1		
(Address)		
Port Orange, FL 32129 器言		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
DALILA SZOSTAR #1386, 453-5547		
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee \$\text{S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}\$	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)

Eurochic LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

ization were filed on January 4, 2005 and assigned

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 4, 2005 and assigned document number . L05000001121

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted limited liability company: EuroChic LLC

Dated, April 15, 2005

a. Amended Name: The amendment changes the articles of organization to change the article that names the limited liability company. The article in the Articles of Organization is amended to read as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is (state the new name of the company below)

EuroChic Group LLC

- b. MGR Resignation: The following MGR has resigned from EuroChic LLC: Crystal Lee Cutshall. A letter of resignation with the required fee has been sent to the Registration Section in the division of Corporations in Tallahassee, Florida.
- c. New Manager Member: The following Managing Member has been added to EuroChic LLC: Santiago Giraldo. These Articles of Amendment are used to notify the division of Corporations of such addition. Additional information is listed below:

Name: Santiago Last name: Giraldo

Address: 3960 #2203 Oak Trail Run Port Orange, FL 32127

d. Change from MGR to Manager Member: Dalila Szostak is a Manager Member.

Date of Adoption: The date of the approval of the amendment(s) is April 15, 2005.

Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00